1st Grade Long Vowels Practice - Easy -
Answer Key

20 Problems < Answer Key

NAME:

DATE:

Read each word. Identify the long vowel sound.

1

13

15

17

19

prize i-e prize
seek ee seek
need ee need
vine i-e vine
deer ee deer
been ee been
keep ee keep
pipe i-e pipe
bee ee bee

deal ea deal

2 stove 0-e stove
4 WoOve 0-e wove
¢ shade a-e shade
¢ twice i-e twice
10 read ea read

12 woke 0-e woke
14 {ree ee tree

16 seat ea seat

12 time i-e time

20 bike i-e bike

ANSWER KEY



